BeNe Cup 2014
Eindhoven, 15- - 16-11-2014

Programmanr. 12 Heren, 50m manikin carry 1999 en eerder
16-11-2014 - 10:35 Resultaten
World Record 28.64 Danny WIECK GER Warendorf (GER) 27-3-2009
European Record 28.64 Danny WIECK GER Warendorf (GER) 12-7-2014
European Junior Record 30.59 Francesco GIORDANO ITA Riccione (ITA) 7-9-2013
Nederlands Record 30.98 Melvin van der MEIJ Antwerpen (BEL) 16-11-2013
Nederlands Junioren Record 34.17 Rik Op het VELD Marina di Massa (ITA) 19-9-2003
Belgisch Record 30.90 Jeroen LECOUTERE Brugge (BEL) 5-5-2013
Belgisch Junioren Record 34.06 Alexandre van LIEFFERINGE Riccione (ITA) 7-9-2013

Rang Geb. Tijd Pnt

Senioren

1. Giovanni LEGNANI 88 ltaly 30.97 893

2. Matteo MONTESI 86  Aqgvasport Rane Rosse 31.02 891

3. Tom LOMMERS 90 Nederland 31.64 863

4. Alessandro FONTANA 94 ltaly 33.05 804

5. Andrea Vittorio PIRODDI 92 ltaly 3331 793

6. Peter CRIINS 88 Nederland 3453 744

7. Joep TEULINGS 95 Nederland 3497 727

8. Joshua WALKER 95  United Kindom 3505 724

9. Riccardo BIANCHI 87 ltaly 3520 718

10. Joep SUSKENS 94  Nederland 3550 706

11. Jelmar HILLEBRINK 95  Dordrecht 36.23 679

12. James WARREN 90  United Kindom 36.87 655

13. Barry HAZENOOT 91 Gouda 37.01 650

14. Cas WOLTERS 89 Echt 37.31 640

15. Reinier van DAM 95 Gouda 39.58 562

16. Loet GRAUS 95 Echt 42,00 488

Tom van DAM 92 Gouda 42.00 488

18. Marko HELMCHEN 91  Kusel KiXXX 4449 419

Junioren

1. Francesco IPPOLITO 96 ltaly 31.12 886

2. Andrey MAESE 98  Spain Juniors 3291 810

3. Gard 9VERGAARD 96  Sjostjerna SLK 3335 791

4. Mitchell MCCALLUM 97  United Kindom Juniors 36.06 685

5. Robin WALLMERSPERGER 96 Germay 36.33 675

6. Paul BUCHMULLER 99  Germay 36.85 656

7. Juan FERNANDEZ 98  Spain Juniors 36.91 654

8. Jack MEERTEN 97  Echtjunioren 37.63 628

9. Lars HOBUS 98 Heythuysen 37.97 616

10. Joeri JACOBS 97  Heythuysen 38.20 609

11. Alberto SIMON 98  Spain Juniors 38.40 602

12. John MEERTEN 97  Echtjunioren 3841 601

13. Luuk WILLEMS 97  Echtjunioren 38.57 596

14. Frazer CRUMP 97  United Kindom Juniors 38.73 590

15. Daniel WEIGHTMAN 97  United Kindom 38.84 587

16. Jaume PEREZ 98  Spain Juniors 39.16 576

17. George SPENDLOVE 98  United Kindom Juniors 39.24 573

18. Sven GEENEN 98 Heythuysen 3951 565

19. Martin SCHOFIELD 99  United Kindom Juniors 40.19 543

20. Jos NUMAN 98 Gouda 40.33 538

21. Finn PURDY 99  United Kindom Juniors 40.46 534

22. Jeroen van GELLEKOM 99  Echtjunioren 4053 532

23. Kevin HOBBEL 97  Echtjunioren 41.05 516

24. Luuk MEERTEN 99  Echtjunioren 41.49 503

25. Vincent ATRES 98 Gouda 41.64 498

26. Stoetzer ROELOF 97  Alphen 41.68 497
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BeNe Cup 2014

Eindhoven, 15- - 16-11-2014

Programmanr. 12, Jongens, 50m manikin carry, Junioren

Rang

27.
28.
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31.
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34.
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Matthew DOUGLAS
Jacob REEVE
Joseph ORBELL
Callum GILROY
Falco TICHELAAR
Remco MEIJSEN
Roy ZUSTERZEEL
Tim de REUVER
Robin MISCHKA
Hicham BELHAJ

Masters

Daniel GATZSCHMANN
Tim EICHMAN

Tarjei @VERGAARD
Vincent van der MEER
Wim van GRIEKEN
Guus van de GOOR
Paul ROOS

Martijn KUHN

Andreas KAUF

Erik HOPMAN

Erwin JANSEN

Charles DABEKAUSEN
Huub van KIMMENADE

Geb.

99
97
98
99
98
98
99
99
99
99

80
82
74
79
69
77
82
83
83
82
76
58
56

United Kindom Juniors
United Kindom Juniors
United Kindom

United Kindom Juniors
Zevenaar

Weert

Weert

Oss

Kusel KiXXX

Gouda

Germay
Echt
Sjgstjerna SLK
Delft

Gouda
Weert
Nederweert
Gouda
Kusel KiXXX
Amersfoort
Weert

Echt

Weert

Tijd
42.20
42.99
43.07
45.08
45.24
45.38
46.30
46.97
53.25
53.47

36.48
39.14
40.46
43.38
44.78
46.11
47.15
48.79
49.51
50.92
51.79
53.25
54.75

Pnt

482
459
457
404
400
397
374
359
245
242

670
577
534
449
412
379
355
320
306
281
266
245
225
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